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9/1/2021

& sumsnsving

3G KRUNGTHAI BANK

J/ Accounts

(I mAYAYS

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Currency THB

Account Name dinouvovaensed Account Status Active

Alias Name aninuvonadensed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 3,786.00 Available Baiance 3,786.00

Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 E o Date 31-08-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v m
(el ﬂguﬁsmfmg)
Tnwnsluiundy sd8.1a.00.0
VAR wATunY Haa.ew 1 7
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

09-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 53,293.55 57,079.55 108682
09-08-2021 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -53,293.55 3,786.00 0817
11-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 66,720.00 70,506.00 108682
11-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,280.00 81,786.00 108682
11-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,640.00 106,426.00 108682
11-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 113,926.00 108682
11-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60.00 113,986.00 108682
11-08-2021 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -110,200.00 3,786.00 0817
13-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,140.00 8,926.00 108682
13-08-2021 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -5,140.00 3,786.00 0817
23-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 251,370.00 255,156.00 108682
23-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,862,440.00 2,117,596.00 108682
23-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 648,380.00 2,765,976.00 108682
23-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,365.00 2,780,341.00 108682
24-08-2021 590271 CWTRC 805620071 10133175 -1,862,440.00 917,901.00 0817
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,320.00 936,221.00 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,720.00 942,941.00 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 947,741.00 108682
25-08-2021 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -29,840.00 917,901.00 0817
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26-08-2021

26-08-2021

26-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

93999

K19294

561599

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

BPDWT

PADWP

CWTPC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

HIGHWAYS 17

9294-
10900002018401211

10133176

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-634,015.00
-28,730.00
-251,370.00
143,083.60
107,814.30
8,312.70
310,970.55
49,876.20
2,697.00
208.00

1,248.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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283,886.00

255,156.00

3,786.00

146,869.60

254,683.90

262,996.60

573,967.15

623,843.35

626,540.35

626,748.35

627,996.35

next *

0817

0817

0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
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108682
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suMsNSYINe
Vo7 ( KRUNGTHAI BANK
i/ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

817-6-01414-1 Currency THB
difneuvonaiensed Account Status Active
dlnguvonadensed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
3,786.00 Available Balance 3,786.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O specific Period:

Date

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

From Date 01-08-2021

To Date 31-08-2021

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v

Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,580.00 631,576.35 108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,780.00 639,356.35 108682
93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -604,544.35 34,812.00 0817
K19294 PADWP o -31,026.00 378600 0817

10900002018401211 e i

Total Cr. = 3,610,598.90
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -3,610,598.90

N
[*}

=
[

4 _previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSNSYIng

G KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01416-8 Currency THB

Account Name glnauvnonaensed Account Status Active

Alias Name fifaouvovalonsed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-08-2021 m
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

o

U Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suIMSNSYINE

Vo F( KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Currency THB

Account Name dineumonadense Account Status Active

Alias Name dfaeuvnovadonsed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 ﬂ To Date 31-08-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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& YuN 31 FIaN 2564

UM
= o A
goaidurhnawLigruonlsson 19,250.00
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Krungthai

nsulne

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @ninasrumsuaiedd 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-09-2021

1

(Weleni  Yauisudug)
UV S8.v8.00.0
7/

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Tava.ealo SnENTITIUN

WY WA VAo \D

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2021 Time: - To 31-08-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

1 02-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 15,660.00 15,660.00 0817
" G9078 i
2 03-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT i - 15,660.00 0.00 0817
3 03-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,160.00 2,160.00 0817
G9078 :
4 04-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT i AT 2,160.00 0.00 0817
5 04-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 360.00 360.00 0817
G9078
6 05-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT peis s -360.00 0.00 0817
7 05-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 6,990.00 6,990.00 0817
e G9078 i
8 06-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT v O 6,990.00 0.00 0817
9 07-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,320.00 3,320.00 0817
G9078
10 09-08-2021 ITBANK PBOWT ik -3,320.00 0.00 0817
11 09-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 7,620.00 7,620.00 0817
! G9078 i
12 10-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT gris 7,620.00 0.00 0817
13 10-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 300.00 300.00 0817
] G9078 2
14 11-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT i DR 300.00 0.00 0817
15 11-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 32,250.00 32,250.00 0817
G9078
16 13-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT ke -32,250.00 0.00 0817
17 13-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 6,520.00 6,520.00 0817
G9078
18 16-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT s -6,520.00 0.00 0817
19 16-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 20,330.00 20,330.00 0817
. G9078 i
20 17-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT A 20,330.00 0.00 0817
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21 17-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,710.00 1,710.00 0817

G9078
22 18-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 1,710.00 0.00 0817
23 19-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 6,740.00 6,740.00 0817
G9078 4
24 20-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170 6,740.00 0.00 0817
25 20-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 450.00 450.00 0817
G9078
26 23-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -450.00 0.00 0817
27 23-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 8,800.00 8,800.00 0817
G9078
28 24-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 8,800.00 0.00 0817
29 24-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,310.00 3,310.00 0817
G9078
30 25-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT ~0800600170 -3,310.00 0.00 0817
31 25-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 36,030.00 36,030.00 0817
G9078
32 26-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 36,030.00 0.00 0817
33 26-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 25,000.00 25,000.00 0817
. G9078 g
34 27-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 25,000.00 0.00 0817
35 27-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 4,940.00 4,940.00 0817
G9078
36 30-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -4,940.00 0.00 0817
37 30-08-2021 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 7,790.00 7,790.00 0817
4 G9078 .
38 31-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 7,790.00 0.00 0817
39 31-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 19,250.00 19,250.00 0817
Total :
209,530.00 -190,280.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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